Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

Damen open

Rang

1.

Nr
58

210

118

96

314
320
165

300

1"
312

Name
Miggler Eliane

Benz Nina

Bandel Vanessa
Stieger Nadine

Graf Sabi
Eisenhut Kathy
Schatti Michelle

Zimmermann Meret

Schneider Martina
Clement Alexandra

Jg
1994

1998

1998
1997

1989
1977
1999

1996

1999
1985

Ort
Thal

Laichingen

Luchingen
Altstatten

Montlingen
Rehetobel
Horgen

Flawil

Arbon
Hinterforst

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

TSV Laichingen
Kellys XC Race
Team Germany
bskGraf MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

bsk Graf MTB Team
Team Vesto.ch

VC Wadenswil /
velo-reichmuth.ch
bischibikes/kopierpap
ier.ch

RV Arbon

Imholz Bike Racing

1
08:21.8

08:39.2

08:50.9

08:49.9

08:522
09:10.4
09:233

08:57.0

09:21.9
09:415

2
08:38.1

09:00.6

09:11.0

09:00.7

09:20.3
09:14.6
09:30.4

09:245

09:19.3
10:16.5

3
08:35.1

08:57 .4

08:53.4

09:04 1

09:12.2
09:24.2
09:155

09:48.2

09:235
09:36.5

4
08:475

09:01.7

09:00.2

09:00.2

09:09.2
09:20.9
09:38.9

09:45.0

09:26.8
09:426

5
08:39.9

08:47.1

08:38.8

08:58.1

09:06.1
09:236
09:03.9

09:02.1

09:33.3
09:57.7

Gesamt

43:024

44:259

44:34.2

44:529

45:40.1
46:33.7
46:51.9

46:56.9

47:04.8
49:148



